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American Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DOC Schwizz 11 2 0 0.846 4-2 11-2 1757.64 1380.30 2199.07

BILLS 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1775.16 1629.43 2184.58

BEAST a la MODE 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1167.55 1395.19 1496.38

Pineapple makes my Siemian taste better!3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1242.52 1566.12 1570.06

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Any Given Sunday 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1751.40 1512.19 2299.74

JuJu Schuster 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1812.78 1469.60 2421.16

Big Smo 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1727.79 1478.35 2268.10

Pat McGroin 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 6-7 1620.19 1621.81 2088.17

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tighty Wrighty's 8 5 0 0.615 6-0 8-5 1515.34 1460.46 1975.39

Victorious Secret 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1416.95 1587.22 1646.61

Hakuna Ma-Ngata 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1478.73 1660.16 1940.77

Looks Good On Paper! 3 10 0 0.231 3-3 3-10 1311.94 1817.16 1686.26

Total Points
JuJu Schuster 2421.16

Any Given Sunday 2299.74

Big Smo 2268.10

DOC Schwizz 2199.07

BILLS 2184.58

Pat McGroin 2088.17

Tighty Wrighty's 1975.39

Hakuna Ma-Ngata 1940.77

Looks Good On Paper! 1686.26

Victorious Secret 1646.61

Pineapple makes my Siemian taste better!1570.06

BEAST a la MODE 1496.38
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

No Talent Ass Clowns 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 10-3 1692.92 1382.64 2181.51

Dix'n Cider 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1430.32 1535.76 1770.95

??? 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1386.22 1708.81 1764.46

Shuter McGavin  4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 1257.96 1609.38 1541.51

Desert  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tingley 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 11-2 1893.25 1569.83 2451.20

Touchdown My Pants!!! 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 8-5 1572.98 1436.24 2087.01

NFL PrimeTime 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1623.49 1571.24 2099.82

WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 1312.64 1550.97 1753.01

Coastal  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Culo 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1596.10 1498.52 2137.84

Chizzy Frizzy 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1836.44 1612.21 2415.72

Applehood 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1514.95 1628.51 1861.12

Vonsters Inc. 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1624.88 1638.04 2096.39

Total Points
Tingley 2451.20

Chizzy Frizzy 2415.72

No Talent Ass Clowns 2181.51

Team Culo 2137.84

NFL PrimeTime 2099.82

Vonsters Inc. 2096.39

Touchdown My Pants!!! 2087.01

Applehood 1861.12

Dix'n Cider 1770.95

??? 1764.46

WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 1753.01

Shuter McGavin  1541.51
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